 KES ENERGY DIESEL GENSETS
                                                                                                                                                                             Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
 ICONOGRAPHY
Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
GENSET MODEL NUMBER ENGINE MANUFACTURER
KECSW55- O
Engine Make
         Standby Power

ENGINE MODEL POWER WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS Controller
Cyl
no.
Disp.
ltr.
Prime
Standby
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Weight
Standard
KECSW11-S X1.3G1 3 1.29 10 kVA 11 kVA 1750 900 1300 630 DSE 7310
KECSW22-S X2.5G2 3 2.5 20 kVA 22 kVA 1750 900 1300 810 DSE 7310
KECSW38-S X3.3G1 4 3.3 35 kVA 38 kVA 1750 900 1300 930 DSE 7310
KECSW44-S S3.8G4 4 3.8 40 kVA 44 kVA 2200 1000 1300 1060 DSE 7310
KECSW55-S S3.8G6 4 3.8 50 kVA 55 kVA 2200 1000 1300 1130 DSE 7310
KECSW66-S S3.8G7 4 3.8 60 kVA 66 kVA 2200 1000 1300 1250 DSE 7310
KECSW110-S 6BTA5.9G5 6 5.9 100 kVA 110 kVA 3000 1300 1600 1850 DSE 7310
KECSW137-S 6BTAA5.9G3 6 5.9 125 kVA 137 kVA 3000 1300 1600 2030 DSE 7310
KECSW176-S 6BTAA5.9G5 6 5.9 160 kVA 176 kVA 3000 1300 1600 2250 DSE 7310
KECSW275-S QSL9G3 6 8.8 250 kVA 275 kVA 4600 1600 2250 3600 DSE 7310
KECSW330-S QSL9G5 6 8.9 300 kVA 330 kVA 4600 1600 2250 3950 DSE 7310
KECSW400-S NTA855G4 6 14 370 kVA 400 kVA 4600 1600 2250 4400 DSE 7310
KECSW550-S QSX15G8 6 15 500 kVA 550 kVA 4600 1600 2250 4950 DSE 7310
KECSW700-S VTA28G5 12 28 630 kVA 700 kVA 5000 1700 2300 5950 DSE 7310
KECSW900-S QSK23G3 6 23 810 kVA 900 kVA 5898 2350 2390 8100 DSE 7310
KECSW1000-S QST30G3 12 30.5 910 kVA 1000 kVA 5898 1800 2390 9700 DSE 7310
KECSW1100-S QST30G4 12 30.5 1020 kVA 1120 kVA 5898 1800 2390 10050 DSE 7310
KECSW1400-S KTA50G3 16 50 1280 kVA 1400 kVA 12035 2350 2390 14500 DSE 7310
KECSW1640-S KTA50G8 16 50 1400 kVA 1640 kVA 12035 2350 2390 15300 DSE 7310
KECSW2250-S QSK60G4 16 60.2 2000 kVA 2250 kVA 12035 2350 2390 19500 DSE 7310
 KES ENERGY DIESEL GENSETS
                                                                                                                                                                             Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
For more information, to request a technical specifications data sheet, or for tailor-made solutions, please contact KES ENERGY:
HEADQUARTERS (Italy) info@kes-energy.it                                                 Dubai Office: infodubai@kes-energy.it Spain Office: infospain@kes-energy.it